
2022-03-24

DIFFERENCE SLALOM

Säsongsavslutning_2022

OFFICIELLA RESULTAT

Plac Namn

39Antal deltagare:

Diff.
Start 

nr
Totalt Åk 1 Åk 2KlubbKlass

D/H 0 - 99
MAGNUSSON John   11    0.011:02.67 1:02.68  1 Grums SLK

ÖSTERBERG Agnes  0.05 29    0.0627.88 27.94  2 Grums SLK

SANDSTRÖM Amanda  0.07 31    0.0827.47 27.39  3 Grums SLK

LINDFORS Mica  0.13 34    0.1432.38 32.24  4 Grums SLK

SANDSTRÖM Hugo  0.13 32    0.1426.71 26.85Grums SLK

KARLSSON Oliwer  0.13 6    0.1442.94 43.08Grums SLK

ANDERSSON Isabella  0.19 14    0.2042.62 42.42  7 Grums SLK

HALLGREN Viggo  0.22 33    0.2327.32 27.09  8 Grums SLK

LILLRANK Tilda  0.28 2    0.2957.02 57.31  9 Grums SLK

SANDSTRÖM Emil  0.30 23    0.3134.11 34.42 10 Grums SLK

ARVHOLM Tyra  0.36 3    0.3740.29 40.66 11 Grums SLK

SVÄRD Arvid  0.39 26    0.4031.95 32.35 12 Grums SLK

ÖBERG NORDLÖF Astrid  0.47 18    0.4832.85 32.37 13 Grums SLK

ÖSTERBERG Mikael  0.51 37    0.5230.98 31.50 14 Grums SLK

SANDSTRÖM Loke  0.56 28    0.5730.92 31.49 15 Grums SLK

JONSSON Thea  0.60 12    0.6140.45 41.06 16 Grums SLK

HALLGREN Agnes  0.78 13    0.7935.79 36.58 17 Grums SLK

ANDERSSON Klara  0.90 17    0.9148.69 49.60 18 Grums SLK

MELKERSSON Maximilian  0.92 21    0.9339.46 40.39 19 Grums SLK

ÖSTERBERG Astrid  1.09 15    1.1033.86 34.96 20 Grums SLK

SVÄRD Ivar  1.09 9    1.1037.47 36.37Grums SLK

ÖSTERBERG Noah  1.11 22    1.1235.59 34.47 22 Grums SLK

DELPRATO Leon  1.15 20    1.1640.43 41.59 23 Grums SLK

LINDFORS Robin  1.25 39    1.2636.73 35.47 24 Grums SLK

LINDFORS Signe  1.44 16    1.4533.92 35.37 25 Grums SLK

ÖBERG NORDLÖF Alice  1.51 30    1.5241.76 43.28 26 Grums SLK

ANDERBERG Jenny  1.71 35    1.7234.13 35.85 27 Grums SLK

KARLSSON Melwin  1.75 24    1.7642.86 41.10 28 Grums SLK

LINDFORS Alma  2.39 4    2.4040.86 38.46 29 Grums SLK

HUMBLE Alfred  2.92 27    2.9345.64 48.57 30 Grums SLK

LINDFORS Sixten  2.95 10    2.9648.58 45.62 31 Grums SLK

DELPRATO Wilma  3.20 25    3.2154.36 51.15 32 Grums SLK

SANDSTRÖM Tomas  3.23 38    3.2435.21 31.97 33 Grums SLK

SUNDIN Hugo  3.37 8    3.381:00.38 1:03.76 34 Grums SLK

WIKHOLM Selma  3.83 5    3.8455.23 51.39 35 Grums SLK

MELIN Nora  6.11 1    6.121:06.19 1:00.07 36 Grums SLK

HUMBLE Björn  8.79 19    8.801:06.46 57.66 37 Grums SLK

LILLRANK Emil 11.65 7   11.661:05.54 53.88 38 Grums SLK

EJ PLACERADE    1 åkare

D/H 0 - 99
 36 WIKMAN Pontus EJ STARTAT åk 1Grums SLK

Sidan 1 av 1
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 Timing

09:53:33Time:25-03-2022Generation Date:

Data processing by SSF Timing

2022-03-24  00:00:00 / Ålviksbacken, Grums (SWE) / 



2022-03-24

DIFFERENCE SLALOM

Säsongsavslutning_2022

OFFICIELLA RESULTAT

Plac Namn

39Antal deltagare:

Diff.
Start 

nr
Totalt Åk 1 Åk 2KlubbKlass

D 0-8
LILLRANK Tilda   2    0.2957.02 57.31  1 Grums SLK

ARVHOLM Tyra  0.08 3    0.3740.29 40.66  2 Grums SLK

LINDFORS Alma  2.11 4    2.4040.86 38.46  3 Grums SLK

WIKHOLM Selma  3.55 5    3.8455.23 51.39  4 Grums SLK

MELIN Nora  5.83 1    6.121:06.19 1:00.07  5 Grums SLK

H 0-8
MAGNUSSON John 11    0.011:02.67 1:02.68  1 Grums SLK

KARLSSON Oliwer  0.13 6    0.1442.94 43.08  2 Grums SLK

SVÄRD Ivar  1.09 9    1.1037.47 36.37  3 Grums SLK

LINDFORS Sixten  2.95 10    2.9648.58 45.62  4 Grums SLK

SUNDIN Hugo  3.37 8    3.381:00.38 1:03.76  5 Grums SLK

LILLRANK Emil 11.65 7   11.661:05.54 53.88  6 Grums SLK

D 9-10
ANDERSSON Isabella 14    0.2042.62 42.42  1 Grums SLK

ÖBERG NORDLÖF Astrid  0.28 18    0.4832.85 32.37  2 Grums SLK

JONSSON Thea  0.41 12    0.6140.45 41.06  3 Grums SLK

HALLGREN Agnes  0.59 13    0.7935.79 36.58  4 Grums SLK

ANDERSSON Klara  0.71 17    0.9148.69 49.60  5 Grums SLK

ÖSTERBERG Astrid  0.90 15    1.1033.86 34.96  6 Grums SLK

LINDFORS Signe  1.25 16    1.4533.92 35.37  7 Grums SLK

H 9-10
SANDSTRÖM Emil 23    0.3134.11 34.42  1 Grums SLK

MELKERSSON Maximilian  0.62 21    0.9339.46 40.39  2 Grums SLK

ÖSTERBERG Noah  0.81 22    1.1235.59 34.47  3 Grums SLK

DELPRATO Leon  0.85 20    1.1640.43 41.59  4 Grums SLK

KARLSSON Melwin  1.45 24    1.7642.86 41.10  5 Grums SLK

HUMBLE Björn  8.49 19    8.801:06.46 57.66  6 Grums SLK

D 11-12
DELPRATO Wilma 25    3.2154.36 51.15  1 Grums SLK

H 11-12
SVÄRD Arvid 26    0.4031.95 32.35  1 Grums SLK

SANDSTRÖM Loke  0.17 28    0.5730.92 31.49  2 Grums SLK

HUMBLE Alfred  2.53 27    2.9345.64 48.57  3 Grums SLK

D 13-14
ÖSTERBERG Agnes 29    0.0627.88 27.94  1 Grums SLK

SANDSTRÖM Amanda  0.02 31    0.0827.47 27.39  2 Grums SLK

ÖBERG NORDLÖF Alice  1.46 30    1.5241.76 43.28  3 Grums SLK

H 13-14
SANDSTRÖM Hugo 32    0.1426.71 26.85  1 Grums SLK

HALLGREN Viggo  0.09 33    0.2327.32 27.09  2 Grums SLK
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Säsongsavslutning_2022
DIFFERENCE SLALOM

OFFICIELLA RESULTAT

Plac Namn

39Antal deltagare:

Diff.
Start 

nr
Totalt Åk 1 Åk 2KlubbKlass

D 17-
LINDFORS Mica 34    0.1432.38 32.24  1 Grums SLK

ANDERBERG Jenny  1.58 35    1.7234.13 35.85  2 Grums SLK

H 17-
ÖSTERBERG Mikael 37    0.5230.98 31.50  1 Grums SLK

LINDFORS Robin  0.74 39    1.2636.73 35.47  2 Grums SLK

SANDSTRÖM Tomas  2.72 38    3.2435.21 31.97  3 Grums SLK

EJ PLACERADE    1 åkare

H 17-
 36 WIKMAN Pontus EJ STARTAT åk 1Grums SLK
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